KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-12764
2013-12763
2013-12762
2013-12761
2013-12760
2013-12759
2013-12758
2013-12757
2013-12756
2013-12755
2013-12754
2013-12753
2013-12752
2013-12751
2013-12750
2013-12749
2013-12748
2013-12747
2013-12746
2013-12745
2013-12744
2013-12743
2013-12742
2013-12741
2013-12740
2013-12739
2013-12738
2013-12737
2013-12736
2013-12735
2013-12734
2013-12733
2013-12732
2013-12731
2013-12730
2013-12729
2013-12728
2013-12727
2013-12726
2013-12725
2013-12724
2013-12723
2013-12722
2013-12721
2013-12720
2013-12719
2013-12718
2013-12717

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/05/13 23:0923:09:02
06/05/13 22:5822:58:41
06/05/13 22:3422:34:37
06/05/13 22:2922:29:20
06/05/13 22:2122:21:18
06/05/13 22:0022:00:17
06/05/13 21:4521:45:03
06/05/13 21:2921:29:15
06/05/13 21:0921:09:27
06/05/13 21:0621:06:15
06/05/13 21:0221:02:09
06/05/13 20:5420:54:22
06/05/13 20:4720:47:43
06/05/13 20:4020:40:33
06/05/13 20:2520:25:28
06/05/13 19:5119:51:58
06/05/13 19:3719:37:08
06/05/13 19:2519:25:37
06/05/13 19:2119:21:07
06/05/13 19:1119:11:48
06/05/13 19:0519:05:07
06/05/13 19:0319:03:54
06/05/13 19:0219:02:15
06/05/13 19:0019:00:17
06/05/13 18:5518:55:57
06/05/13 18:3818:38:17
06/05/13 18:3718:37:26
06/05/13 18:1618:16:26
06/05/13 18:1118:11:24
06/05/13 17:5817:58:38
06/05/13 17:4317:43:08
06/05/13 17:3817:38:22
06/05/13 17:2317:23:40
06/05/13 17:1917:19:05
06/05/13 17:1317:13:42
06/05/13 17:1017:10:12
06/05/13 16:5616:56:28
06/05/13 16:4116:41:33
06/05/13 16:1916:19:37
06/05/13 16:1915:35:00
06/05/13 16:1116:11:03
06/05/13 16:0916:09:56
06/05/13 16:0716:07:52
06/05/13 15:5815:58:15
06/05/13 15:3815:38:20
06/05/13 15:1615:16:04
06/05/13 15:1615:16:37
06/05/13 15:1315:13:36

40
206
38
213
213
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
139
139
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
S157
38
38
38
S157
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
S157
38
S157
38
38
38
175
38
38

Location/Address

DOCK STREET, KINGSTON

MAC FITNESS EXPRESS

KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

FORSYTH PARK

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

55 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

91 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

CHANDLER DR, KINGSTON

81 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SCHWENK DRIVE @ FAIR STREET EXT., KINGST...
63 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

83 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

356 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

MAIN STREET @ EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON
88 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

78 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

SEA DELI

81 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KING...

57 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

103 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

50 NOONE LN, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGST...
MARITIME MUSEUM

201 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

62 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON

126 CLIFTON AVE, KINGSTON

34 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

NO. 1 CHINESE RESTAURANT

POST 1

19 DUNN STREET, KINGSTON

50 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

129 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ W O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON

141 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ WESTRUM ST, KINGSTON
POLK RESIDENCE

ABEEL STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
ADAMS ST, KINGSTON

SPRING STREET @ HONE STREET, KINGSTON
127 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
CLINTON AVENUE @ MAIN STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
M/V COMPLAINT 39
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LARCENY 44

PARKING PROBLEM 87
DISPUTE 27D

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
INTOXICATED PERSON 97

FOOT PATROL 68A

LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

LOST PROPERTY 20

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MENTAL HEALTH TRANSPORT 98
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PARKING PROBLEM 87

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

A

H1

R7
R1
R3
H1

H1

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-12716
2013-12715
2013-12714
2013-12713
2013-12712
2013-12711
2013-12710
2013-12709
2013-12708
2013-12707
2013-12706
2013-12705
2013-12704
2013-12703
2013-12702
2013-12701
2013-12700
2013-12699
2013-12698
2013-12697
2013-12696
2013-12695
2013-12694
2013-12693
2013-12692
2013-12691
2013-12690
2013-12689
2013-12688
2013-12687
2013-12686
2013-12685
2013-12684
2013-12683
2013-12682
2013-12681
2013-12680
2013-12679
2013-12678
2013-12677
2013-12676
2013-12675
2013-12674
2013-12673
2013-12672
2013-12671
2013-12670
2013-12669

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/05/13 15:1215:12:17
06/05/13 15:0115:01:09
06/05/13 14:5514:55:11
06/05/13 14:5214:52:22
06/05/13 14:4714:47:00
06/05/13 14:4214:42:35
06/05/13 14:2914:29:49
06/05/13 14:2214:22:04
06/05/13 14:1814:18:39
06/05/13 13:5413:54:24
06/05/13 13:3613:36:35
06/05/13 13:2513:26:02
06/05/13 13:0513:05:04
06/05/13 13:0213:02:22
06/05/13 12:5912:59:46
06/05/13 12:5812:58:55
06/05/13 12:4412:44:07
06/05/13 12:4012:40:20
06/05/13 12:2812:28:46
06/05/13 12:2712:27:00
06/05/13 12:1812:18:45
06/05/13 12:1112:11:40
06/05/13 12:0312:03:39
06/05/13 12:0012:00:18
06/05/13 11:5511:55:32
06/05/13 09:0011:54:56
06/05/13 11:4811:48:12
06/05/13 11:3211:32:14
06/05/13 11:2311:23:53
06/05/13 11:1411:14:53
06/05/13 11:1111:11:46
06/05/13 11:0511:05:53
06/05/13 11:0011:00:14
06/05/13 10:5810:58:00
06/05/13 10:4010:40:02
06/05/13 10:3610:36:25
06/05/13 10:3310:33:09
06/05/13 10:3110:31:43
06/05/13 10:2210:22:03
06/05/13 10:1610:16:33
06/05/13 10:1110:11:16
06/05/13 10:0110:01:36
06/05/13 09:5909:59:55
06/05/13 09:4909:49:14
06/05/13 09:4809:48:05
06/05/13 09:4509:45:32
06/05/13 09:3909:39:05
06/05/13 09:3709:37:02

38

49

49

11

49

11

11

49

11

49

11
163
49

11

11

11

49
163
11

11

11

11
LT138
49
LT138
LT138
49

11

11
LT138
11

49

11

49
163
49

11

11
LT138
LT138
49
LT138
11

11

11
163
183
49

Location/Address

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

84 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

55 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

SENATE HOUSE MUSEUM

73 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

W. O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON

W. O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON

75 EMERICK STREET, KINGSTON

W. O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON

156 ST JAMES ST, KINGSTON

GAGE STREET @ FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

QUICK CHEK

GATEWAY COMMUNITY INDUSTRIES
BROADWAY @ VAN DEUSEN ST, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

TREMPER AVENUE @ ARDSLEY STREET, KINGSTO...
ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

GRAND SLAM APARTMENTS

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON

75 LIPTON STREET, KINGSTON

666 BROADWAY, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

EAST O'REILLY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTO...
MIDTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

FOXHALL AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
129 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON

STINTEX

MERILINA AVENUE @ BOULDER AVENUE, KINGST...
20 ARLMONT STREET, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
HUNTER STREET @ WURTS STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT HOTEL

106 PEARL ST, KINGSTON

104 LIPTON ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
DOWNING, KENNETH W

CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

ARMOR DYNAMICS

UNDERPASS

Page 2

Signal/Individual

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

HARASSMENT 27

FIGHT 09

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
VEHICLE BREAK-IN OR ENTRY 4...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HARASSMENT 27
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

ENDANGERING WELFARE OF CHILD...

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D

MISSING PERSON 49

M/V COMPLAINT 39

ROAD RAGE 39A

SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
A

H1

WT
TI

H1
H1
R1
TI

H3
TI

WT
TI
WT

AL-F

TI
TI
TI

H1

TI

WT
R1
TI
H1
H1
H1
H1

H1
H1
TI
WT

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-12668
2013-12667
2013-12666
2013-12665
2013-12664
2013-12663
2013-12662
2013-12661
2013-12660
2013-12659
2013-12658
2013-12657
2013-12656
2013-12655
2013-12654
2013-12653
2013-12652
2013-12651
2013-12650
2013-12649
2013-12648
2013-12647
2013-12646
2013-12645
2013-12644
2013-12643
2013-12642

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/05/13 09:3209:32:15
06/05/13 09:2709:27:58
06/05/13 09:1909:19:12
06/05/13 09:1509:15:43
06/05/13 09:0109:01:41
06/05/13 08:4908:49:51
06/05/13 08:3608:36:36
06/05/13 08:3308:33:46
06/05/13 08:2208:22:39
06/05/13 08:1708:17:32
06/05/13 07:5707:57:44
06/05/13 07:5307:53:23
06/05/13 07:3707:37:04
06/05/13 07:3307:33:12
06/05/13 07:2707:27:28
06/05/13 07:0907:09:11
06/05/13 06:5506:55:39
06/05/13 03:5503:55:57
06/05/13 02:5502:55:13
06/05/13 02:5002:50:28
06/05/13 02:3802:38:59
06/05/13 02:1902:19:30
06/05/13 02:0902:09:59
06/05/13 01:3701:37:23
06/05/13 01:2301:23:24
06/05/13 01:1001:10:00
06/05/13 00:4000:40:13

163

212
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
218

Location/Address

ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

EAST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

WRENTHAM STREET @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTO...

QUARIES

CASA VILLA RESTAURANT

50 SECOND AVENUE, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

164 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

SNAPPER MAGEE'S

79 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

146 MADISON AVENUE, KINGSTON

STUYVESANT HOTEL

FAIR STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...
85 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

SOPHIE G. FINN SCHOOL

HONE STREET @ WEST PIERPONT STREET, KING...
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

BROADWAY @ FIELD CT, KINGSTON

KINGSTON PLAZA

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)

DOWNS STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
CUCCIA SPECIALTY FOODS

BARMANN PARK

81 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 3

Signal/Individual

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100
CHECK WELFARE 111
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52
LARCENY 44

PATROL REQUEST 12
CHECK WELFARE 111
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

DISPUTE 27D
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

WT
H1
TI
WT
WT

WT

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 123



